
NCC Advisory Board 2020

 Bill Gurney owner bgurney@gurneys.net
Corey Knight owner info@ultimatebimmerservices.com
Darrin Nicoli dnicoli@autofair.com
 Dave Iby service writer daveiby@gmail.com
Dave McCarthy tool vendor David.F.McCarthy@snapon.com
Don Turner HS instructor dturner@sau29.org
 George Mullin owner george@svm-nh.com
 Haleem owner Haleem@hmmotorworksnh.com
Heather Zaccone owner info@reflextuning.com
 James Anderson service maneger james911@comcast.net
 Jeff Poulin graduate Poulin-j@hotmail.com
 Jessica Dade NHADA jdade@nhada.com
John  Chaput service maneger johnc@loveringvolvo.com
John Gilday Rep john.gilday@sullivantire.com
John Murphy GM jmurphy@tulley.com
Joshua owner joshua@silverarrowservice.com
 Kevin Brown krbrown@campersinn.com
Kristen Klimas owner kristen.klimas@zaksauto.com
Larry Bedell service maneger lbedell@audinashua.com
Marisa Donati Nashua HS coordinator DonatiM@nashua.edu
Mark manger mt@gurneys.net
Mark Tulley owner markt@tulley.com
Matt Peters Wurth rep matthew.peters@wurthusa.com
Paul Ordemann parts and service manger POrdemann@contemporarycd.com
Rick Kimball rkimball@goodwinmotorgroup.com
Russ Hilliard  owner russ@tirestoo.com

On email list but do not attend meetings
Maclellan jmaclellan@jgmaclellan.com
 Hayley Wood hayley@megatechcorp.com
 Bill veloceimports@comcast.net
Jim Smith owner jssmith@seacoastsport.com
John Peavey service maneger Jpeavey@tulley.com can probably remove
Mark Brown mark@a-tech.comcastbiz.net
 Victor Buros vburgos@albrechtauto.com

From NCC
instructor Ben Wagstaff bwagstaff@ccsnh.edu
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Dept Chair Karl Wunderlich kwunderlich@ccsnh.edu
admissions Laura F. Tremblay ltremblay@ccsnh.edu
Coll. Pres Lucille Jordan ljordan@ccsnh.edu
VPAA Robyn Griswold RGriswold@ccsnh.edu
Coordinator Timothy Hogan thogan@ccsnh.edu
instuctor/Honda CoordinJason J. Felton jfelton@ccsnh.edu
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